
STARTLISTE
Norges Cup 2, 22.10.2011 - 23.10.2011
Arrangør: Bjugn/Ørland SK, Overdommar: Rune Wulvik (M), Are Strickert (K)

Bane: FosenHallen, Utskrift: 21.10.2011, kl.19:09

12:55 Prøvepar

Start 500m Kvinner kl.13:00

500 m (1) Kvinner

1 i KJ 77 Marte Vatn Spkl.Falken
y KJ 74 Silje Kristine Borgersen Geithus IL

2 i KJ 79 Rannei Skaali Arendal SK
y KS 70 Marit Fjellanger Bøhm Stavanger SK

3 i KJ 72 Live T. Haave Sandnes SK
y KJ 80 Thérèse Verheyleweghen Båstad IL

4 i KJ 62 Merethe Tvedt Asker SK
y KS 83 Cecilie Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL

5 i KJ 69 Nille Faleide Gol IL
y KJ 65 Inga Anne Vasaasen Stange SK/ NSF Reg.Innlandet

6 i KJ 78 Camilla Lund Leinstrand IL
y KJ 63 Maiken Nervik Hamar IL

7 i KJ 73 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL
y KJ 82 Thea V. Skavhellen Fana IL

8 i KS 76 Siri Moseng Reiersen Arendal SK / Team Aust-Agder
y KJ 64 Anne Gulbrandsen Eidsvold TF / NSF Reg.Innlandet

9 i KJ 81 Sofie Karoline Haugen Sandefjord SK
y KS 68 Mari Hemmer Aktiv SK / NSF

10 i KS 75 Hilde Røgeberg Pedersen Geithus IL
y KS 67 Ida Njåtun Asker SK / NSF

11 i KJ 66 Martine Ripsrud Stange SK/ NSF Reg.Innlandet
y KS 71 Hanne Haugland Austevoll IK

500 m (1) Menn

1 i MJ 41 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten
y MS 20 Per Gunnar Stensvaag Tromsø SK

2 i MS 21 Aksel Munthe Stavanger SK
y MJ 11 Espen Sjøberg Eidsvold TF / NSF Reg.Innlandet

3 i MJ 40 Øyvind Wulvik Trondhjems SK
y MS 2 Frode Midjo Trondhjems SK

4 i MS 1 Anne Gerben Wind S.T.D. St. Nicolaasga
y MJ 51 Remi Grande Bjugn/Ørland SK

5 i MJ 6 Anders Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK
y MJ 39 Eirik Magnus Bakken Trondhjems SK

6 i MJ 34 Odd Eirik Igland Leinstrand IL
y MJ 37 Kristian Vårvik Trondhjems SK

7 i MS 55 Terje Almås Stord IL
y MS 35 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF

8 i MJ 7 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Asker SK
y MJ 52 Jon Greger Notland Stord IL

9 i MS 49 Anders V. Skavhellen Fana IL
y MJ 8 Robin Nicolai Gruben Sand IF / NSF Reg.Innlandet

Isprep. 20min.
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10 i MS 54 Espen Brask Nordfonn Stord IL
y MJ 48 Thomas Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL

11 i MS 23 Sindre Mollan Stavanger SK
y MS 3 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg IF

12 i MJ 12 Magnus Nordby Stange SK / NSF Reg.Innlandet
y MS 22 Håvard Leknes Stavanger SK

13 i MJ 42 Amund Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten / NSF Reg.Innlandet
y MJ 10 Fredrik Nybråten Hamar IL / NSF Reg.Innlandet

14 i MS 5 Henrik Hvesser Asker SK
y MJ 27 Johann Jørgen Sæves Aktiv SK

15 i MJ 47 Sindre Henriksen Fana IL
y MS 46 Tore Solli Sandefjord SK

16 i MJ 9 Viktor Nybråten Hamar IL / NSF Reg.Innlandet
y MS 45 August Haugen Sandefjord SK

17 i MS 24 Torbjørn Ladstein Fjeld Stavanger SK
y MS 50 Nikolai V. Skavhellen Fana IL

18 i MS 36 Andreas Holmen Minge Båstad IL
y MS 4 Einar Døving Agdestein Asker SK

19 i MJ 26 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK
y MS 44 Tormod Bjørnetun Haugen Sandefjord SK

20 i MS 32 Jørgen Tønne Spkl.Falken
y MJ 28 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL

21 i MS 25 Ørjan Bergum Austevoll IK
y MS 13 Fredrik van der Horst Tønsberg Turn / NSF

22 i MS 30 Mats Roger Jensen HBSK
y MJ 15 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus IL / NSF

23 i MS 17 Mikael Flygind Larsen HBSK / NSF
y MJ 16 Simen Spieler Nilsen Arendal SK / NSF

24 i MJ 14 Sverre Lunde Pedersen Fana IL / NSF
y MS 29 Kim Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL

25 i MJ 19 Håvard H. Lorentzen Fana IL / NSF
y MJ 33 Daniel Vatn Spkl.Falken

Isprep. 25min.

1000 m (1) Kvinner

1 i KS 76 Siri Moseng Reiersen Arendal SK / Team Aust-Agder
y <

2 i KS 71 Hanne Haugland Austevoll IK
y KJ 66 Martine Ripsrud Stange SK/ NSF Reg.Innlandet

3 i KJ 69 Nille Faleide Gol IL
y KS 75 Hilde Røgeberg Pedersen Geithus IL
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1000 m (1) Menn

1 i MJ 39 Eirik Magnus Bakken Trondhjems SK
y MJ 40 Øyvind Wulvik Trondhjems SK

2 i MS 21 Aksel Munthe Stavanger SK
y MJ 41 Hans Arne Frodal SSK Toten

3 i MJ 34 Odd Eirik Igland Leinstrand IL
y MS 38 Atle Vårvik Trondhjems SK

4 i MJ 51 Remi Grande Bjugn/Ørland SK
y MS 54 Espen Brask Nordfonn Stord IL

5 i MS 49 Anders V. Skavhellen Fana IL
y MJ 8 Robin Nicolai Gruben Sand IF / NSF Reg.Innlandet

6 i MS 50 Nikolai V. Skavhellen Fana IL
y MJ 10 Fredrik Nybråten Hamar IL / NSF Reg.Innlandet

7 i MS 24 Torbjørn Ladstein Fjeld Stavanger SK
y MJ 12 Magnus Nordby Stange SK / NSF Reg.Innlandet

8 i MS 3 Martin Pedersen Kongsberg IF
y MS 35 Ole Bjørnsmoen Næss Tynset IF

9 i MJ 48 Thomas Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL
y MS 25 Ørjan Bergum Austevoll IK

10 i MJ 42 Amund Grønvold Skoglund SSK Toten / NSF Reg.Innlandet
y MS 55 Terje Almås Stord IL

11 i MJ 9 Viktor Nybråten Hamar IL / NSF Reg.Innlandet
y MJ 28 Martin Bjertnes Geithus IL

12 i MS 29 Kim Lund Håvardsrud Geithus IL
y MS 32 Jørgen Tønne Spkl.Falken

13 i MJ 26 Simen Kroken Aktiv SK
y MS 30 Mats Roger Jensen HBSK

14 i MJ 19 Håvard H. Lorentzen Fana IL / NSF
y MS 17 Mikael Flygind Larsen HBSK / NSF

Isprep. 25min.

NB! Kvartettstart

1500 m Kvinner

1 1 i KJ 72 Live T. Haave Sandnes SK
y <

2 i <
y <

2 3 i KJ 62 Merethe Tvedt Asker SK
y KJ 74 Silje Kristine Borgersen Geithus IL

4 i KJ 80 Thérèse Verheyleweghen Båstad IL
y KJ 79 Rannei Skaali Arendal SK

3 5 i KS 70 Marit Fjellanger Bøhm Stavanger SK
y KJ 78 Camilla Lund Leinstrand IL

6 i KS 83 Cecilie Schjøtt Hannevig Fana IL
y KJ 63 Maiken Nervik Hamar IL

4 7 i KJ 82 Thea V. Skavhellen Fana IL
y KJ 65 Inga Anne Vasaasen Stange SK/ NSF Reg.Innlandet

8 i KJ 73 Ellen Bjertnes Geithus IL
y KJ 81 Sofie Karoline Haugen Sandefjord SK

5 9 i KJ 77 Marte Vatn Spkl.Falken
y KJ 64 Anne Gulbrandsen Eidsvold TF / NSF Reg.Innlandet

10 i KS 67 Ida Njåtun Asker SK / NSF
y KS 68 Mari Hemmer Aktiv SK / NSF
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3000 m Menn

1 1 i MS 20 Per Gunnar Stensvaag Tromsø SK
y <

2 i MJ 11 Espen Sjøberg Eidsvold TF / NSF Reg.Innlandet
y MJ 27 Johann Jørgen Sæves Aktiv SK

2 3 i MS 22 Håvard Leknes Stavanger SK
y MS 1 Anne Gerben Wind S.T.D. St. Nicolaasga

4 i MJ 52 Jon Greger Notland Stord IL
y MS 2 Frode Midjo Trondhjems SK

Isprep. 20min.

3 5 i MJ 6 Anders Bjerkreim Furnée Asker SK
y MS 23 Sindre Mollan Stavanger SK

6 i MJ 47 Sindre Henriksen Fana IL
y MS 5 Henrik Hvesser Asker SK

4 7 i MS 4 Einar Døving Agdestein Asker SK
y MJ 7 Runar Njåtun Krøyer Asker SK

8 i MJ 37 Kristian Vårvik Trondhjems SK
y MJ 33 Daniel Vatn Spkl.Falken

5 9 i MS 46 Tore Solli Sandefjord SK
y MS 13 Fredrik van der Horst Tønsberg Turn / NSF

10 i MJ 15 Kristian Fredriksen Geithus IL / NSF
y MS 44 Tormod Bjørnetun Haugen Sandefjord SK

6 11 i MS 45 August Haugen Sandefjord SK
y MS 36 Andreas Holmen Minge Båstad IL

12 i MJ 14 Sverre Lunde Pedersen Fana IL / NSF
y MJ 16 Simen Spieler Nilsen Arendal SK / NSF
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